Monitoring Devices For Conveyor System
Switching Capacity
1
This device monitors the operation process for
potentially hazardous conditions and activate an
alarm when it is occurred misalignment, the SRT
series conveyor belt misalignment switch protects

7
8
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE /
ORDER INFORMATION
00: None
70: NEPSI-Exd
0: Contact type
1: Non-Contact type (Only analogy speed monitor)
0807
09
1: Analogy speed monitor
4: Display speed monitor
04
J: 110/220Vac,50/60Hz (Only analogy speed monitor)
D: 24Vdc (Only analogy speed monitor)
C: 100~240Vac (Only display speed monitor)
10
ED4000 EDX40000-0CR
EDX10 EDX10000-□□R
EDX 99 99
10090807
0 0 R
07
9
04
-
Certification
Power supply
Version(Features)
Sensing mode
Model Number Order Code
08-SRSSRTEDXEP-102417
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Malaysia
Indonesia
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
China
Fine automation Co., Ltd. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FineTek Pte Ltd. - Singapore Office
No. 60 Kaki Bukit Place, #07-06 Eunos
Techpark 2 Lobby B, Singapore 415979
TEL: 65-6452-6340
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
Indonesia
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Indonesia Office
Ruko Golden 8 Blok H No.38
Gading Serpong, Tangerang, Indonesia
TEL: 62 (021)-2923-1688
EMAIL: info.id@fine-tek.com
Malaysia
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Malaysia Office
8-05, Plaza Azalea, Persiaran Bandaraya,
Seksyen 14, 40000 Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysiac
TEL: 603-5524-7168
EMAIL: info.my@fine-tek.com
FineTek Co., Ltd. Taipei Head Quarter
Asia